
CLASS 4 11TH-12TH JULY 2022 CLASS 4
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A 19 A 19 A 15 A 19 A 19 A 19
B 0 B 0 B 3 B 0 B 0 B 0
C 0 C 0 C 1 C 0 C 0 C 0
D 0 D 0 D 0 D 0 D 0 D 0
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48.6 2
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44.9 5
43.1 6
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OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS
A
B
C
D

19
100%
0%

93%
90%
86%

SUBJECT RANKING
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
KISWAHILI
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
ENGLISH

HOLLYLAND
46.6 CATEGORY BELOW 40

DISTRICT: MBEYA

INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE

REGION: MBEYA

98%
97%
95%

TOTAL GRADES PER EACH SUBJECT
MATHS KISW ENG SST CME

GRADE EVALUATION

SCHOOL AVERAGE

4

22%

SEATED 19 100%

FAILED 0 0%

0 0%
19 100%

19

ABSENTEES
PASSED

REGISTERED

0%
0%
0%

100%

78%

15 19

SAT SAT
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1 LERICH LEONARD MASAWE M 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 46 A 50 A 288 48.0 A 1.5
2 PAUL MADUHU SHABANI M 46 A 50 A 46 A 50 A 46 A 50 A 288 48.0 A 1.5
3 SAMSON DICKSON KADINDA M 46 A 50 A 49 A 48 A 44 A 50 A 287 47.8 A 3
4 CAREN GAVANA MWAMBETE F 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 46 A 48 A 286 47.7 A 4.5
5 GLORY GASPER ANDERSON F 48 A 50 A 48 A 48 A 44 A 48 A 286 47.7 A 4.5
6 ANGELA ADAM MVULA F 48 A 50 A 45 A 46 A 46 A 50 A 285 47.5 A 6
7 AGGREY BENSON JACOB M 48 A 50 A 42 A 48 A 46 A 50 A 284 47.3 A 7.5
8 FORTUNATE MKUMBO NYWANI F 48 A 50 A 44 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 284 47.3 A 7.5
9 CATHERINE JOSEPH NANGALE F 46 A 50 A 45 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 283 47.2 A 9

10 JESCA PASINA SHILA F 46 A 50 A 44 A 48 A 44 A 48 A 280 46.7 A 10.5
11 SHALYN JEREMIAH KIBA F 46 A 46 A 46 A 48 A 44 A 50 A 280 46.7 A 10.5
12 GLORY JULIAS MOLLEL F 48 A 48 A 40 B 48 A 46 A 48 A 278 46.3 A 12.5
13 JESKA JOSEPH NANGALE F 44 A 48 A 44 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 278 46.3 A 12.5
14 SAGE PAULO MWANGATA F 46 A 46 A 43 A 48 A 44 A 50 A 277 46.2 A 14.5
15 TREZIA JOSEPH NANGALE F 46 A 46 A 43 A 48 A 44 A 50 A 277 46.2 A 14.5
16 RACHEL FREDY WAKUNYALA F 46 A 48 A 42 A 48 A 44 A 48 A 276 46.0 A 16
17 BEATRICE OSMUND NGATUNGA F 44 A 50 A 38 B 46 A 46 A 50 A 274 45.7 A 17
18 LAURA STEPHEN KANAN F 46 A 48 A 37 B 46 A 44 A 50 A 271 45.2 A 18
19 MERCY ROBERT KISALALA F 42 A 44 A 27 C 46 A 42 A 48 A 249 41.5 A 19
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